
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Academic Year 2017-18 

M. Pharmacy  
 

Sr. 

No 
Name of student placed Name of the employer 

Pay package 

at 

appointment 

(In INR per 

annum) 

(applicable 

for students 

who got 

placement) 

1 Ghodke Mahananda V 
Delight College of Pharmacy, Shirur, Pune, 

delightcop@gmail.com 
2,76,000/- 

2 Phad Sneha Bhaskar Flamingo Pharmaceuticals limited, info@flamingo.co.in 2,54,652/- 

3 Patil Rajashri Sahebrao Enaltec Pharma Research Pvt Ltd, hr@enaltechcare.com 3,00,000/- 

4 Wagh Mayur Ramnath TCS, Mumbai, hrrecruitment@tcs.com 2,50,000/- 

5 Sabne Dattatriya  Wokhardt Foundation Mumbai, care@wochhard.co.in 2,16,000/- 

6 Sayed Arfat TCS, Mumbai, hrrecruitment@tcs.com 2,50,000/- 

7 Pratapwar Mahesh  FDC Limited, fdc@fdcindia.com 4,00,000/- 

8 Jagtap Tejas Chandrakant Zenvision Pharma, ifo@zenvisionpharma.com 4,50,000/- 

9 Dhende Harshala  
Prado Preclinical Research and Development Organization Pvt. 

Ltd., Pune. Pralhad.wangikar@pradopreclinical.com 
2,00,000/- 

10 Khilari atish vasant S. Zhaveri Pharmakem Pvt. Ltd, hemang@szhaveri.net 3,34,655/- 

11 Chaudhari Pavan Devidas 
Nova Human Resources Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd., 
care@novahro.com 

4,10,400/- 

12 Patil Harsha Dhanraj Cognizant Mumbai, Nitin.Patil4@cognizant.com 3,00,000/- 

13 Biradar Kishor Shesherao aurobindo Pharma, info@aurobindopharma.in 3,00,000/- 

14 Jadhav Shruti Subhash Cognizant Mumbai, Nitin.Patil4@cognizant.com 5,19,496/- 

15 Kangone Pallavi Vilas TCS, Mumbai, hrrecruitment@tcs.com 3,00,000/- 

 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 

  
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Sr. 

No 
Name of student placed Name of the employer 

Pay package 

at 

appointment 

(In INR per 

annum) 
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for students 

who got 

placement) 

16 Pawar Akshay W Syneos Health Care care@syneoshealth.com 7,90,446/- 

17 Shinde Akshay Sudhakar Cognizant Mumbai, Nitin.Patil4@cognizant.com 2,80,000/- 

18 Desai Bhakti Rajendra Inventia healthcare limited, info@inventiahealthcare.co.in 4,20,017/- 

19 Waghmare Yogesh S Micro Labs Limited, Bengaluru, info@microlabs.in 4,20,000/- 

20 Gajale Vijaykumar  Vikram Thermo India Limited, exports@vikramthermo.com 4,00,000/- 

21 Kuchekar Sejal Anil Cotiviti India Private Limited, Pune, info@cotivitiindia.in 4,99,500/- 

22 Bhodve Pooja Sanjay wipro, hr@wiprocare.in 2,00,000/- 

23 Magare Asmita Cognizant Mumbai, Nitin.Patil4@cognizant.com 1,89,996/- 

24 Karandikar Rasika 
Dr.D.Y.Patil College of Pharmacy, Pune, 

info@dyppharmaakurdi.ac.in 
2,59,200/- 

25 Lokhande Surbhi Sava Healthcare Ltd,Pune, hrrecruit@savahealthcare.com 2,82,482/- 

26 Gaware Vikas Sanjay 
Callidus Research Laboratories Private Limited, 

info@calliduslabs.com 
2,20,000/- 

27 Mali Bhakti Pradhan Cognizant Mumbai, Nitin.Patil4@cognizant.com 2,05,996/- 

28 Sonawane Chitralekha JVAG Pharma Consultants, cos.dmf@gmail.com 2,00,000/- 

29 Bhosale Tejas Ramesh Retail Pharmacy Owner NA 
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